
NR Hafiz Adzha

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

GRAND

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec TOTAL

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 98 97 96 99 99 95 584 201.8 785.8  GOLD FNR

2 Khalel Abdullah ATM 97 93 90 95 96 96 567 195.6 762.6  SILVER

3 Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 96 98 88 97 94 91 564 197.8 761.8  BRONZE

4 Hafiz Adzha Perak 96 93 92 97 94 87 559 193.8 752.8  

5 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 92 92 88 97 93 81 543 167.2 710.2  

6 Mohd. Aziz Md. Yunus ATM 91 89 73 88 92 78 511 172.8 683.8  

7 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 83 84 84 92 85 79 507

8 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 92 78 76 93 93 73 505

9 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 90 75 85 81 79 83 493

10 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 89 76 63 85 94 86 493

11 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 92 68 67 91 89 53 460

Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

Hafiz Adzha

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil

GRAND

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec TOTAL

Khalel Abdullah ATM 97 93 90 95 96 96 567

Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 96 98 88 97 94 91 564

Mohd. Aziz Md. Yunus ATM 91 89 73 88 92 78 511

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 92 92 88 97 93 81 543

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 90 75 85 81 79 83 493

Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 92 68 67 91 89 53 460
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SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

25th February, 2011

ASSN.

STAGE 1

585

784.8

STAGE 2

BIL

02.04.2010

PERAK Subang 24.09.2010

PERAK Subang 

NAME

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - TEAM

Official Result

REMTOTAL FINAL

25th February, 2011

NR 1690 PERAK Subang 25.04.2008

REM

1 1642 GOLD

BIL NAME ASSN.

STAGE 1 STAGE 2

TOTAL



NR Hafiz Adzha

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

8sec 6sec 4sec8sec 6sec 4sec

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 98 97 96 99 99 95 584 22x 1

2 Khalel Abdullah ATM 97 93 90 95 96 96 567 12x 2

3 Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 96 98 88 97 94 91 564 11x 3

4 Hafiz Adzha Perak 96 93 92 97 94 87 559 8x 4

5 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 92 92 88 97 93 81 543 9x 5

6 Mohd. Aziz Md. Yunus ATM 91 89 73 88 92 78 511 5x 6

7 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 83 84 84 92 85 79 507 4x

8 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 92 78 76 93 93 73 505 7x

9 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 90 75 85 81 79 83 493 7x

10 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 89 76 63 85 94 86 493 5x

11 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 92 68 67 91 89 53 460 2x

12 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang A B S E N T 0

13 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor A B S E N T 0

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

25th February, 2011

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

02.04.2010

REM

Qualification Result

585 PERAK Subang 24.09.2010

STAGE 2

TOTAL X10BIL NAME ASSN.

STAGE 1

784.8 PERAK Subang 


